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TRIM72 MGS53 Rabbit Polyclonal Antibody
Catalog No.: RA20108

Basic Information

Information

Reactivity H.M,R

Immunogen Recombinant Protein
Host Rabbit

Isotype IgG

Img/ml in PBS, pH 7.4, containing 0.02% sodium
azide and 50% glycerol.

Storage Buffer & Condition

Observed MW 53KD

Applications Recommended Dilution
WB 1:1,000

IHC 1:200-500

Preparation & Storage

Store at -20°C. Stable for one year from the date of

Storage shipment.

Shipping Bule Ice
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Experimental Data

94KD—
66KD—
45KD—
35k
26KD—

Immunohistochemical analysis of
paraffin-embedded Mouse PancreasTissue
using TRIM72/MG53 Rabbit pAb diluted at
1:500.

Western blot analysis of Mouse skeletal
muscle, with TRIM71/MG53 Rabbit pAb
diluted at 1:2,000.

Background

The Tripartite motif(TRIM) family of proteins are characterized by a conserved TRIM
domian. Regulates membrane budding and exocytosis. May be involved in the regulation
of the mobility of KCNB1-containing endocytic vesicles.
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